Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
382
44-GROUNDSTAR
LED INGROUND
Housing Stainless steel cover + body

Wattage
LED INGROUND GROUNDSTAR 21060-A-1-830/IP67
ORDERING CODE Ø H
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060 A 42 73
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060 B 52 80
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060 C 62 90
Dimensions are in mm
SCHEMATIC
H
ORDERING GUIDE
44         GROUNDSTAR   21060     A      1         830    IP67
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Model
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-A-1-830 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-A-1-840 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-A-1-865 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-B-1-830 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-B-1-840 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-B-1-865 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-C-1-830 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-C-1-840 1W
44-GROUNDSTAR 21060-C-1-865 1W
Ø
Type (size)